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201807120002
47800

07/12/2018
11:22:00

EGNER
JEFFREY W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170306000
076090

202005110001
85420

05/11/2020
02:49:35

EGNER
JEFFREY W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180425000
138820

202306020001
66860

06/02/2023
12:19:30

EGNER
JEFFREY W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190201000
033260

202305150001
43390

05/15/2023
11:24:23

EGNER
JEFFREY W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210831000
423250

202306020001
66850

06/02/2023
12:19:29

EGNER
JEFFREY W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190201000
033250


