Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= EGNER JEFFREY W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201807120002 47800	07/12/2018 11:22:00	EGNER JEFFREY W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170306000 076090	
	05/11/2020 02:49:35	EGNER JEFFREY W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180425000 138820	
202306020001 66860	06/02/2023 12:19:30	EGNER JEFFREY W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190201000 033260	
202305150001 43390	05/15/2023 11:24:23	EGNER JEFFREY W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210831000 423250	
202306020001 66850	06/02/2023 12:19:29	EGNER JEFFREY W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190201000 033250	